
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303059
DATE : 04.07.2023

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302995

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600029679 KIT_CONTAINS: (1) BACKUP RING POS 62/110/117,
(1) DIRT SCRAPER POS 15, (1) GUIDED STRIP POS
30, (1) O-RING POS 13/17/18/25/26/29/33/
 35/56/58, (6) SOCKET HEAD SCREW POS 34, (1)
SELF-LOCKING NUT POS 37, SEAL, (12) WASHER
POS 115; MFR: GORTER CONTROLS BV:
ADDITIONAL
 INFO: REGION: NETHERLAND; APPLICATION:
REGULATOR; 1 HRSG PRS TRAIN-A/B ACV; 3IN;
600#; MODEL: BAAI-C210S; GORTER CONTROLS;
SERIAL N
O : 20070288341; DWG: FIG.9B; KKS CODE:
11/12/21/22/31/32EKG93/94AA152

         2 SET

2 3600029680 SEAL_MFR: GORTER CONTROLS BV: MFR:
FLOWSERVE CORP: ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE
TYPE: SET; REGION: NETHERLAND; APPLICATION:
ACTUATOR; MO
 DEL: PB702/40 (SO); FLOWSERVE; REGULATOR;
3IN; TRN 1 HRSG PRS-A ACV; MODEL: BAAI:
C210S-3"-600#; GORTER CONTROLS; SERIAL NO:
200702
8 8341; KKS CODE: 11/12/21/22/31/32EKG93/94AA152

         5 SET

3 3600039965 KIT_STYLE: REPAIR; CONTAINS: (2) FILLER BLOCK          8 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303059
DATE : 04.07.2023

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302995

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

P/N 8102000115290, (1) NBR O-RING P /N
8401004501008, (2) NBR O-RING P /N 840100610101
 0, (1) NBR O-RING P /N 8401101203242, (1) NBR
O-RING P /N 8401091703239, (1) NBR O-RING P /N
8401010802111, (1) VITON O-RING P /N 8
4 04075604337; MFR: GORTER CONTROLS BV:
ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION: NETHERLAND;
APPLICATION: HRSG; TRN 1; PRS-A SSV; SIZE: 3IN;
TYPE: B
AA I HSV086-3IN-600; SERIAL NO: 20070288141; FIG:
7A; KKS CODE: 11/12/21/22/31/32EKG93/94AA002

4 3600039974 KIT_TYPE: VALVE; STYLE: REPAIR; MFR: GORTER
CONTROLS BV: ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION:
NETHERLAND; APPLICATION: WATER BATH HEATER
CRV; 1/
 2IN; SET PRESSURE: 1.5BAR; MODEL: BAAI
AV095-MP; GORTER CONTROLS; SERIAL NO:
20070288451; DWG: 08.04A; KKS CODE:
11/12/21/22/31/32E
K G23/24AA191

         5 SET

5 3600029690 SEAL_MFR: GORTER CONTROLS BV: MFR:
FLOWSERVE CORP: ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE
TYPE: SET; APPLICATION: ACTUATOR; MODEL:

        10 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303059
DATE : 04.07.2023

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302995

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PB1502/80 (SO);
  FLOWSERVE; REGULATOR; 6IN; TRN 2 GPRS-A
ACV/TRN 5 GT FCO PRS-B ACV; MODEL: BAAI C210
S-6"-600; GORTER CONTROLS BV; SERIAL NO: 2007
0 288311; 20070288313; 20070289331; 20070289333;
KKS CODE: 11/12/21 /22/31/32EKG41/42AA152 /
11/12/21/22/31/32EKG101/102AA152

6 3600039968 KIT_TYPE: VALVE; STYLE: REPAIR; MFR: GORTER
CONTROLS BV: ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION:
NETHERLAND; APPLICATION: SLAM SHUT OFF
VALVE; 8IN;
  MODEL: BAAI HSV086-8"-600; GORTER CONTROLS;
SERIAL NO: 20070288111/20070288113; TRAN 2
GPRS-A; DWG: FIG 7A; POS: 1;21;22;23;26;30;
3 2;40;41; KKS CODE:
11/12/21/22/31/32EKG41/42AA002

         2 SET

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG VALVES, AT M STATION, JEBEL ALI

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303059
DATE : 04.07.2023

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012302995

Ranveer Kumar <(><<)>ranveer.kumar@dewa.gov.ae>

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


